
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

CONSULTATION FEES AND CHARGES 

 
*$5.00 PRACTICE FEE WAS ADDED TO ALL CONSULTATIONS IN SEPTEMBER 2023. 

 

*WE DO NOT ACCEPT AMEX OR JCB CARDS FOR PAYMENT 
 

Referrals, repeat prescriptions and medical certificates. 
 
Please note that all patient enquiries will require an appointment so that 
your health can be appropriately and safely monitored. 
Please telephone our reception team or book an appointment online. 
 
Non-attendance and late cancellations 
 
If you are unable to attend your appointment, please call to inform us as 
soon as possible.  With adequate notice the appointment can be allocated 
to another patient. 
 
*If you fail to attend your appointment, or cancel with less than 2 
business hours’ notice, a fee of $105/$185 ($115 Sat) will be charged.   
 
Procedures and Care Plans 
 
Procedures and Care Plans attract additional fees; please discuss these 
with your doctor at the time of consultation. 

 
 Private Concession 

Card 
Medicare 
Rebate 

Monday – Friday Standard 
< 20mins 

$105.00 $95.00 $43.90 

 
Long 

20-40 mins 

$185.00 $175.00 $84.90 

 Prolonged 
>40 mins 

$225.00 $215.00 $125.10 

Saturday Standard 
<20mins 

$115.00 $105.00 $43.90 


